L13000 100636

(Req	uestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			
		:		

Office Use Only



100258974131

04/28/14--01029--025 **25.00



ASHVETS MAY 01 2000

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJI	PW Mahlstedt & Associates, LLC DISSOLUTION					
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The en	sclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Paul W. Mahlstedt					
	(Name of Person)					
	PW Mahlstedt & Associates LLC					
	(Firm/Company)					
	13762 NW 10 Court					
	(Address)	_				
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028					
	(City/State and Zip Code)					
For fur	rther information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Paul Mahlstedt 954 554-8257					
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nur	nber)				
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:					
•	✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution — \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution — Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADD	RESS:				
	-	Registration Section				
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Division of Corporations Clifton Building					
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	le				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

bility company is				
ociates LLC		·		
tion were filed on Ju	uly 16, 2013	and assigned		
00100636				
the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: n/a ve date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)				
nce that resulted in th s, (copy 605.0707 on	ne limited liability company's diss a back cover letter).	solution pursuant to section		
nced and we deci	ded to dissolve the LLC as	of 28 February 2013		
rod				
				
enter the name and a	ddress of the person appointed to	wind up the company's		
activities and affairs: Paul Mahlstedt				
13762 NW 10) Court			
Pembroke Pir	nes, FL 33028			
	·	67.		
1 20.1		, Bro		
d person or if there a	ire no members, the signature of t	he person appointed and		
ed person or if there a company's activities	are no members, the signature of t and affairs:	5 5 e		
ed person or if there a company's activities:	and affairs:	APR 2 CIRC IAI		
ad person or if there a company's activities	and affairs: Paul W. Mahlstedt	APR VIALL		
d person or if there a company's activities	and affairs:	APR 28 PL		
	tion were filed on	tion were filed on July 16, 2013 00100636 The the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: tive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date do not that resulted in the limited liability company's dist, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). Indeed and we decided to dissolve the LLC as deed. The enter the name and address of the person appointed to Paul Mahlstedt 13762 NW 10 Court Pembroke Pines, FL 33028		